1
P/N:PM1118 REV. 1.0, NOV. 08, 2004
MX26LV040
4M-BIT [512K x 8] CMOS SINGLE VOLTAGE
3V ONLY HIGH SPEED eLiteFlashTM MEMORY
- Automatically program and verify data at specified
address
• Status Reply

MX26LV040
REV. 1.0, NOV. 08, 2004
ORDERING INFORMATION
PLASTIC PACKAGE
PART NO. Access Operating Current Standby Current Package Remark
Time(ns) MAX.(mA) MAX.(uA)
MX26LV040QC-55 55 30 100 32 Pin PLCC
MX26LV040QC-70 70 30 100 32 Pin PLCC
MX26LV040TC-55 55 30 100 32 Pin TSOP
MX26LV040TC-70 70 30 100 32 Pin TSOP
MX26LV040PC-55 55 30 100 32 Pin PDIP
MX26LV040PC-70 70 30 100 32 Pin PDIP
MX26LV040QC-55G 55 30 100 32 Pin PLCC Pb-free
MX26LV040QC-70G 70 30 100 32 Pin PLCC Pb-free
MX26LV040TC-55G 55 30 100 32 Pin TSOP Pb-free
MX26LV040TC-70G 70 30 100 32 Pin TSOP Pb-free
MX26LV040PC-55G 55 30 100 32 Pin PDIP Pb-free
MX26LV040PC-70G 70 30 100 32 Pin PDIP Pb-free
36
P/N:PM1118
MX26LV040
REV. 1.0, NOV. 08, 2004